
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR33%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: January 31, 2015

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     30% 22,62532,50009,8752,500

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     0% 22,01722,017000

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (1,975)001,975282

14000 Overtime     0% 5,0005,000000

21000 Social Security- matching     12% 3,8004,3020502186

22000 Retirement contributions     33% 2,9124,36801,456364

23000 Health Insurance     33% 7,23010,84603,616904

23100 Life Insurance     34% 13420206817

24000 Workers compensation     33% 572857028571

26300 General retiree health contrib     33% 4,8687,30402,436609

Sub Total $67,18323%$87,396$0$20,213$4,933

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

34500 Contract- building maintenance     69% 17,44256,23822,22216,5743,394

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     105% (3,944)86,31962,71827,5466,969

34989 Contractual service provider     20% 134,138167,527033,3899,320

34990 Contractual services- other     38% 1,3432,16308200

41100 Telephone     31% 3,6275,25301,626798

41225 Cable fees     94% 1,97631,00019,3409,6842,419

43100 Electric     27% 40,00954,600014,5913,672

43200 Water & sewer     35% 55,15384,600029,4477,115

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     0% 1,0001,000000

44330 Credit application     24% 2,0452,7000655300

44360 Rentals     33% 476,339712,0570235,71859,890

45000 Insurance     33% 28,03642,056014,0203,505
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR33%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: January 31, 2015

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     40% 63,213105,1771,57040,3942,391

46250 R & M equipment     2% 5,5635,7000137137

46300 R & M motor vehicles     0% 500500000

46800 Maintenance contracts     78% 6,23928,9004,28818,373518

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     0% 300300000

48100 Advertising     0% 7,3007,300000

49175 Administrative fees     33% 83,944125,916041,97210,493

49201 Taxes and/or assessments     100% 08,73008,7300

51100 Office supplies     14% 2,6633,100043776

52000 Operating supplies     17% 4,1595,00008410

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     17% 4,1645,00008364

52650 Equip < than $1000     24% 50,12866,0008,8717,0017,001

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses     0% 600600000

52653 Computer equipment < $1000     11% 1,9582,20002420

Sub Total $987,89239%$1,609,936$119,010$503,034$118,003

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     30% 22,62532,50009,8752,500

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     0% 22,01722,017000

12525 Administrative Assistant I     30% 42,92061,568018,6484,736

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (4,206)004,206601

14000 Overtime     0% 5,0005,000000
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR33%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: January 31, 2015

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

21000 Social Security- matching     25% 6,8009,01202,212537

22000 Retirement contributions     33% 7,03410,55003,516879

23000 Health Insurance     33% 16,87125,30708,4362,109

23100 Life Insurance     34% 285429014436

24000 Workers compensation     33% 7471,119037293

26300 General retiree health contrib     33% 11,36117,04105,6801,420

Sub Total $131,45429%$184,543$0$53,089$12,911

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     21% 6,3578,00001,6430

31500 Professional services- other     21% 22,82529,00006,1750

34500 Contract- building maintenance     79% 15,68975,00037,12022,1916,067

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     105% (8,212)179,750130,60257,36114,511

34989 Contractual service provider     37% 45,99672,880026,8847,475

34990 Contractual services- other     63% 58,931161,03679,39722,70814,449

41100 Telephone     42% 6,35611,00004,6442,270

41225 Cable fees     94% 6,196100,00062,53031,2747,816

43100 Electric     23% 176,907228,744051,83712,654

43200 Water & sewer     42% 112,634194,783082,14920,913

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     2% 3,0563,11205614

44330 Credit application     18% 8,60010,50001,900450

44360 Rentals     33% 2,678,0214,001,64501,323,624350,611

45000 Insurance     33% 53,39280,088026,6966,674

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     8% 238,464260,0006,78314,7537,111

46250 R & M equipment     11% 41,02746,00004,9731,997
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR33%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: January 31, 2015

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

46800 Maintenance contracts     91% 1,56616,4969,7755,1561,837

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     0% 1,5001,500000

48100 Advertising     0% 5,0005,000000

49104 License fees     0% 2,1612,161000

49175 Administrative fees     33% 159,856239,784079,92819,982

51100 Office supplies     13% 4,0144,6350621124

52000 Operating supplies     20% 3,8274,7600933728

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     20% 15,93720,00004,0630

52300 Expendable tools     0% 209209000

52540 Fuel     8% 1,2601,37401150

52650 Equip < than $1000     13% 5,1926,00008080

Sub Total $3,666,75836%$5,763,457$326,206$1,770,493$475,684

Total for the Project $3,798,21236%$5,948,000$326,206$1,823,583$488,595

Total for the Division 37% $4,853,286$7,645,332$445,216$2,346,830$611,531
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